

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5086/2019
URN: CRLMP / 9369U / 2019

Sunil Kumar Wadhwa S/o Shri Chanan Lal Wadhwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Nitin Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr.Gagan Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/07/2026

Learned counsel for the parties are directed to place on record a brief synopsis of the facts along-with sequence of events occurred between first and second marriage.

List the matter in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/64